Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025

Online Counselling Schedule for Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)
Part-I (Online Mode) Session 2021-22

Days ] Date Session- I Session-11 1PM to Session-I11
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM | 11:00 AMto | 2PM 2:00 PM to 04:00
01:00 PM PM
| Saturday | 12/02/2022 Financial o Principles of
Sunday | 13/02/2022 | Business Regulatory Accounting % Business
Saturday | 19/02/2022 Framework (Dr. Vivek) g 2 Management
Sunday | 20/02/2022 | (Dr. Mohd. Afzal Saifi) (Mr. Zofail
Saturday | 26/02/2022 Hassan)
Days Date Session- I Session-I1 1PM to f ~ Session-I11 PR o
9:00 AMto 11:00 AM | 11:00AMto [2PM | 2:00 PMto 04:00 |
01:00 PM _PM
Sunday | 27/02/2022 | Business Economics Business W Principles of |
Saturday | 05/03/2022 | (Dr. Sabiha Khatoon) | Communication E S Marketing
Sunday | 06/03/2022 (Or.Imran | 5% & | (Dr. Asif Parvez)
Saturday | 12/03/2022 b T
| Sunday | 13/03/2022

NOTE: Students are requested to download Google
their respective papers (subjects). The meeting link -
Official WhatsApp Group of BBA Part-I by the respe

Paper Code Paper Title : g
BBA 101 Principles of Business Managem
BBA 102 Business Economics

BBA 103 Financial Accounting iyl
BBA 104 Business Regulatory Framework
BBA 105 Business Communication
BBA 106 Principles of Marketing
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